
From Easter Monday   
On www.stbarnabascathedral.org.uk 

Easter Monday 5th April 
1.00pm Mass 

 

Easter Tuesday 6th April 
1.00pm Mass 

 

Easter Wednesday 7th April 
1.00pm Mass 

 

Easter Thursday 8th April 
1.00pm Mass 

 

Easter Friday 9th April 
1.00pm Mass 

 

Easter Saturday 10th April 
10.00am Mass 

6.30pm Vigil Mass 
 

Divine Mercy Sunday 11th April 
8.00am, 10.00am, 11.15am & 6.00pm Masses 

 

2nd Monday of Easter 12th April 
1.00pm Mass 

 

2nd Tuesday of Easter 13th April 
1.00pm Mass 

 

2nd Wednesday of Easter 14th April 
1.00pm Mass 

 

2nd Thursday of Easter 15th April 
1.00pm Mass 

 

2nd Friday of Easter 16th April 
1.00pm Mass 

 

2nd Saturday of Easter 17th April 
10.00am Mass 

Sunday 28th March 

Palm Sunday 
10.00am Mass 

 

Thursday 1st April 

Maundy Thursday 
Triduum Part 1 - 7.00pm Mass 

 

Friday 2nd April 

Good Friday 
Triduum Part 2 - 3.00pm Service 

& 

Stations of the Cross 
7.00pm 

 

Saturday 3rd April 

Blessing of Easter Baskets 
In your car in St Alban’s Car Park - basket in your boot 

10.00am 
& 

Easter Vigil 
Triduum Part 3 - 7.30pm Mass 

 

Sunday 4th April 

Easter Sunday 
10.00am Mass 

Holy Week 2021   
On www.derbycatholiclive.co.uk 


